
 

 
 

College Station High School 
Girls Cross Country 

2019 
 

 
 
 

Date    Meet     Location 
 

Tuesday, August 13  Cougar Warm-Up & Parent Mtg.  College Station HS (College Station, Tx) 
 
  
Saturday, August 24  Mud, Sweat, & Cheers 4 x 1.5 Mile Relay T3 Training Camp (Cooks Point, Tx) 
 
 
Saturday, August 31  Lockhart Invitational   Lockhart City Park (Lockhart, Tx) 
 
 
Thursday, September 5  Waco Midway Invitational   HOT Soccer Complex (Waco, Tx) 
 
 
Saturday, September 21  TAMU-CC Islander Splash   Dugan Track Stad. (Corpus Christi, Tx)** 
 

  
Saturday, September 28  Tony Munson Invitational   Liberty City Park (Liberty, Tx)* 
 

 
Saturday, October 5  Nike South Invitational   Bear Branch Park (The Woodlands, Tx) 
 
 
Thursday, October 17  District 19-5A Championship  Burroughs Park (Tomball , Tx) 
 

 
Monday, October 28  Region 3-5A Championship  Kate Barr-Ross Park (Huntsville, Tx)* 
 
  
Saturday, November 9  State Championship   Old Settler’s Park (Round Rock, Tx)* 
 
 

* overnight 
** 2 night overnight 

 
 
 

Coaches:  Josh Munson (jmunson@csisd.org) 
  Cindy Knapek (cknapek@csisd.org) 
  Wes Fisher (wfisher@csisd.org) 
 
 
Student Activities Director:  Ernest “Buddy” Reed 
 
Associate Athletic Director: Sue Betts 
 
Athletic Coordinator: Steve Huff 
 
 

 


